Cato Race - Individual Results TIMBERLINE LODGE 1/5/2013
Boys Varsity PUCCI
Place Bib School Name Run1 Diff.
1 18 WestlLinn Tuor, Dalton 00:46.49
2 39 Lakeridge Ruddick, Ashlay 00:47.29 00:00.80
3 67 Westlinn Larson, Kyle 00:47.63 00:01.14
4 28 Riverdale Schenk, Sam 00:47.98 00:01.49
5 65 Hood River Lamer, William 00:48.41 00:01.92
6 21 Lakeridge Benzinger, Jack 00:48.54 00:02.05
7 23  Wilsonville Gahan, Kevan 00:48.96 00:02.47
8 6 Southridge Harrington, Bryce 00:49.68 00:03.19
9 77 Lincoln Reuland, Will 00:50.01 00:03.52
10 26 Catlin Gabel Woods, Jeremy 00:51.11 00:04.62
11 40 West Linn Reisterer, Jordan 00:51.19 00:04.70
12 13 Hillsboro Bowton, Jake 00:51.29 00:04.80
13 3 Jesuit Solomom, Andis 00:51.77 00:05.28
13 90 Jesuit Law, Mitchell 00:51.77 00:05.28
15 52 Jesuit Willoud, Alex 00:52.11 00:05.62
16 11 The Dalles Holeman, Eli 00:52.75 00:06.26
17 2 Glencoe Viner, Colton 00:53.07 00:06.58
18 14 Lake Oswego Toal, Travis 00:53.37 00:06.88
19 57 Jesuit Jacobson, Cole 00:53.82 00:07.33
20 80 West Linn McDonald, Grant 00:53.90 00:07.41
20 118 Southridge Zeller, Austin 00:53.90 00:07.41
22 58 Southridge Gross, Matthew 00:54.17 00:07.68
23 7 Central Catholic Fawcett, Hayden 00:54.64 00:08.15
24 42 Hood River Crompton, Patrick 00:55.68 00:09.19
25 44 Lake Oswego Cheetham, Cooper 00:56.10 00:09.61
26 68 Lakeridge Johnson, Will 00:56.19 00:09.70
27 96 Southridge Scherer, Jake 00:56.57 00:10.08
28 30 Grant Hewitt, Braden 00:56.72 00:10.23
29 50 Southridge Elton, Riley 00:56.88 00:10.39
30 25 Valley Catholic O'Leary, Will 00:57.61 00:11.12
30 89 Southridge Lantz, Scott 00:57.61 00:11.12
32 10 Gateway Crammond, Alder 00:57.71 00:11.22
33 104 Sandy Westbrook, Clay 00:58.67 00:12.18
34 84 Lake Oswego Farrell, Simon 00:58.72 00:12.23
35 112 West Linn Webster, Milo 00:58.76 00:12.27
36 16 Hood River Colesar, Ryan 00:59.63 00:13.14
37 72 Riverdale Schenk, Nick 00:59.73 00:13.24
38 48 OES LeFeber, Sam 01:00.34 00:13.85
39 119 Jesuit Cartwright, John 01:00.58 00:14.09
40 17 Sandy Beckman, Liam 01:00.74 00:14.25
41 61 The Dalles Diede, Travis 01:00.88 00:14.39
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53
81
15
91
111
49
110
79
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87
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100
106

107
85
102
56
35
63
82
95
98
37
46
74
83
33
12
27
64
116
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36
115
22
114
38
113
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62
86
34

Glencoe
Sandy
Tigard
Glencoe
Lakeridge
Central Catholic
Lincoln
Lakeridge
Grant

OES
Cleveland
Wilsonville
Wilson
Lakeridge
Beaverton
Lincoln
Wilson
Tigard
Glencoe
Catlin Gabel
Lake Oswego
Hood River
Jesuit

OES
Wilsonville
The Dalles
Grant
Tigard
Riverdale
Wilson
Lincoln
Tigard
Wilson
Sunset

La Salle
Lake Oswego
Sherwood
Hood River
Sherwood
Sandy

Lake Oswego
Wilson

The Dalles
Lincoln

Pitts, Casey
Banford, Geoffery
Fusick, Corey
Viner, Mitch
Weary, Jack
Manor, Nick
Phihoda, Thomas

Andersen, Christian
Bertschi-Wrigley, Alex

Connall, John
Boyle, Joseph
Fletter, Jacob
Schiewe, Steven
Kuhnert, Brandon
Murphy, Ben
Ramsden, Kevin
Anuta, David
Moss, Justin
Larkins, Ryan
Armstrong, Max
Krenek, Alex
Roeseler, Levi
Merz, Jack
Shute, Andrew
Esnoz, Jarod
Underhill, Kale
Sencer, Isaac
Vansant, Cam
Carlson, Greg
Horton, Chris
Mersereau, Grant
Sanders, Jake
Ward, Connor
Heffernan, Mac
Bosworth, Austin
McClurg, Nick
Ross, Kenny
Lund, Sean
Keeth, Jacob
Mardock, Jax
Sandblast, Reed
Duley, Spencer
Johnson, Mark
Wall, lan

01:01.12
01:01.67
01:02.00
01:02.93
01:03.53
01:04.46
01:04.62
01:04.64
01:05.07
01:05.19
01:06.54
01:06.63
01:06.64
01:06.84
01:06.86
01:06.92
01:06.94
01:07.43
01:08.40
01:08.49
01:08.73
01:08.96
01:09.88
01:09.95
01:10.04
01:10.11
01:10.20
01:10.22
01:11.12
01:11.24
01:11.33
01:11.60
01:11.63
01:11.87
01:12.51
01:12.62
01:12.69
01:13.84
01:15.06
01:15.26
01:15.76
01:16.00
01:16.23
01:16.83

00:14.63
00:15.18
00:15.51
00:16.44
00:17.04
00:17.97
00:18.13
00:18.15
00:18.58
00:18.70
00:20.05
00:20.14
00:20.15
00:20.35
00:20.37
00:20.43
00:20.45
00:20.94
00:21.91
00:22.00
00:22.24
00:22.47
00:23.39
00:23.46
00:23.55
00:23.62
00:23.71
00:23.73
00:24.63
00:24.75
00:24.84
00:25.11
00:25.14
00:25.38
00:26.02
00:26.13
00:26.20
00:27.35
00:28.57
00:28.77
00:29.27
00:29.51
00:29.74
00:30.34
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55
117
66
71
45
120
51
94
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24
29
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41
43
47
59
60
69
73
78
88
92
93
99
103
105
108

Central Catholic
Sunset
Beaverton

OES

Beaverton
Central Catholic
Sandy

Lincoln

Wilson

Glencoe
Clackamas
Glencoe
Clackamas
Corbett
HealthScience
ScienceTec

La Salle

Sunset

Grant

Sunset

Sandy

Tigard

Corbett

Central Catholic
OES

Sherwood
Sunset
Wilsonville
Central Catholic
Beaverton
Beaverton

The Dalles
Hood River
West Linn
Sunset

Latham, Gerick
Jacobs, Jonah
Jacobson, Jeremy
Semenson, Bryan
Lamb, Travis
Nielson, Will

Dyal, Jed

Selker, Leo
Sautter, Kyle
Williams, Adam
Hart, Logan
Clausen, Jayden
Evans, Connor
House, Christian
Mulvey, Matthew
Davidson, Jonathan
Keeny, Davis
Botti, Jack
Bingham, Wilson
Turnquist, Macklin
Galloway, Andrew
Rahal-Arabi, Hadi
House, Carsten
Arenz, Connor
Thornton, Aidan
Hiser, Stephen
Peden, Jake

Hult, Conner

Ellis, Paddy
Lewis, John
Mulvey, Matthew
Boros, Ben
Nance, Eric
McNabb, Chris
Davies, Michael

01:17.42
01:17.84
01:18.54
01:18.96
01:19.12
01:20.73
01:20.98
01:21.74
01:25.46
01:25.88
01:31.37
01:33.84
DNF
DNS

DNF
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNQ
DNQ
DNS

DNF
DNS

DNF
DNQ
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF
DNS

DNF
DNQ
DNF
DNS

00:30.93
00:31.35
00:32.05
00:32.47
00:32.63
00:34.24
00:34.49
00:35.25
00:38.97
00:39.39
00:44.88
00:47.35
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CATO RACE - Team Results Boys Varsity 1/5/2013
TIMBERLINE LODGE PUCCI
The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from the five racers.
Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Team West Linn Total 02:25.31 Time Diff. Rank 1
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
18 Tuor, Dalton 00:46.49 80 McDonald, Grant 00:53.90
67 Larson, Kyle 00:47.63 105 McNabb, Chris No Time
40 Reisterer, Jordan 00:51.19 02:25.31
Team Lakeridge Total 02:32.02 Time Diff. 00:06.71 Rank 2
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
39 Ruddick, Ashlay 00:47.29 79 Andersen, Christian 01:04.64
21 Benzinger, Jack 00:48.54 106 Kuhnert, Brandon 01:06.84
68 Johnson, Will 00:56.19 02:32.02
Team Jesuit Total 02:35.65 Time Diff. 00:10.34 Rank 3
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
3 Solomom, Andis 00:51.77 57 Jacobson, Cole 00:53.82
90 Law, Mitchell 00:51.77 95 Merz, Jack 01:09.88
52 Willoud, Alex 00:52.11 02:35.65
Team Southridge Total 02:40.42 Time Diff. 00:15.11 Rank 4
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
6 Harrington, Bryce 00:49.68 50 Elton, Riley 00:56.88
58 Gross, Matthew 00:54.17 89 Lantz, Scott 00:57.61
96 Scherer, Jake 00:56.57 02:40.42
Team Hood River Total 02:43.72 Time Diff. 00:18.41 Rank 5
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
65 Lamer, William 00:48.41 82 Roeseler, Levi 01:08.96
42 Crompton, Patrick 00:55.68 103 Nance, Eric No Time
16 Colesar, Ryan 00:59.63 02:43.72
Team Lake Oswego Total 02:48.19 Time Diff. 00:22.88 Rank 6
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
14 Toal, Travis 00:53.37 63 Krenek, Alex 01:08.73
44 Cheetham, Cooper 00:56.10 101 Sandblast, Reed 01:15.76
84 Farrell, Simon 00:58.72 02:48.19
Team Glencoe Total 02:57.12 Time Diff. 00:31.81 Rank 7
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
2 Viner, Colton 00:53.07 56 Larkins, Ryan 01:08.40
53 Pitts, Casey 01:01.12 94 Clausen, Jayden 01:33.84
91 Viner, Mitch 01:02.93 02:57.12
Team Riverdale Total 02:58.83 Time Diff. 00:33.52 Rank 8
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
28 Schenk, Sam 00:47.98
72 Schenk, Nick 00:59.73
33 Carlson, Greg 01:11.12 02:58.83
Team Sandy Total 03:01.08 Time Diff. 00:35.77 Rank 9
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
104 Westbrook, Clay 00:58.67 66 Dyal, Jed 01:20.98
17 Beckman, Liam 01:00.74 41 Galloway, Andrew No Time
81 Banford, Geoffery 01:01.67 03:01.08
Team The Dalles Total 03:03.74 Time Diff. 00:38.43 Rank 10
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
11 Holeman, Eli 00:52.75 86 Johnson, Mark 01:16.23
61 Diede, Travis 01:00.88 99 Boros, Ben No Time
46 Underhill, Kale 01:10.11 03:03.74
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32 Turnquist, Macklin

Team Wilsonville Total 03:05.63 Time Diff. 00:40.32 Rank 11
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
23 Gahan, Kevan 00:48.96 78 Hult, Conner No Time
70 Fletter, Jacob 01:06.63
37 Esnoz, Jarod 01:10.04 03:05.63
Team Lincoln Total 03:08.26 Time Diff. 00:42.95 Rank 12
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
77 Reuland, Will 00:50.01 34 Wall, lan 01:16.83
107 Ramsden, Kevin 01:06.92 71 Selker, Leo 01:21.74
27 Mersereau, Grant 01:11.33 03:08.26
Team Grant Total 03:11.99 Time Diff. 00:46.68 Rank 13
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
30 Hewitt, Braden 00:56.72 31 Bingham, Wilson No Time
75 Bertschi-Wrigley, Alex 01:05.07
74 Sencer, Isaac 01:10.20 03:11.99
Team OES Total 03:15.48 Time Diff. 00:50.17 Rank 14
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
48 LeFeber, Sam 01:00.34 8 Semenson, Bryan 01:18.96
87 Connall, John 01:05.19 60 Thornton, Aidan No Time
98 Shute, Andrew 01:09.95 03:15.48
Team Central Catholic Total 03:16.52 Time Diff. 00:51.21 Rank 15
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
7 Fawcett, Hayden 00:54.64 59 Arenz, Connor No Time
49 Manor, Nick 01:04.46 88 Ellis, Paddy No Time
97 Latham, Gerick 01:17.42 03:16.52
Team Tigard Total 03:19.65 Time Diff. 00:54.34 Rank 16
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
15 Fusick, Corey 01:02.00 64 Sanders, Jake 01:11.60
102 Moss, Justin 01:07.43 43 Rahal-Arabi, Hadi No Time
83 Vansant, Cam 01:10.22 03:19.65
Team Wilson Total 03:24.82 Time Diff. 00:59.51 Rank 17
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
100 Schiewe, Steven 01:06.64 62 Duley, Spencer 01:16.00
85 Anuta, David 01:06.94 45 Saultter, Kyle 01:25.46
12 Horton, Chris 01:11.24 03:24.82
Team Beaverton Total 03:44.52 Time Diff. 01:19.21 Rank 18
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
1 Murphy, Ben 01:06.86 92 Lewis, John No Time
54 Jacobson, Jeremy 01:18.54 93 Mulvey, Matthew No Time
55 Lamb, Travis 01:19.12 03:44.52
Team Sherwood Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
22 Ross, Kenny 01:12.69
38 Keeth, Jacob 01:15.06
69 Hiser, Stephen No Time 02:27.75
Team Sunset Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
76 Heffernan, Mac 01:11.87 73 Peden, Jake No Time
29 Botti, Jack No Time 108 Davies, Michael No Time

No Time 01:11.87
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Cato Race - Individual Results TIMBERLINE LODGE 1/5/2013
Boys Junior Varsity PUCCI
Place Bib School Name Run1 Diff.
1 123 West Linn Tuor, Dillon 00:31.02
2 109 WestLinn Pike, Carson 00:31.76 00:00.74
3 113 Lincoln Flecker, Sam 00:31.96 00:00.94
4 117 Southridge Polaski, Ryan 00:33.50 00:02.48
5 136 Lincoln Foppoli, Andrea 00:34.84 00:03.82
6 148 Southridge Piwonka, Noah 00:34.86 00:03.84
7 102 Southridge Richter, Paul 00:35.92 00:04.90
8 107 HRV Southerland, Brodie 00:38.05 00:07.03
9 115 Grant Perimon, Dylan 00:39.57 00:08.55
10 121 HRV Cooper, Nick 00:39.71 00:08.69
11 101 Jesuit South, Josh 00:40.19 00:09.17
12 131 OES Johnson, Matt 00:40.79 00:09.77
13 106 Lake Oswego Wayt, Conner 00:42.94 00:11.92
14 155 Southridge Boyle, Alec 00:43.11 00:12.09
15 133 HRV Edwards, Rio 00:44.10 00:13.08
16 129 Jesuit Chistensen, Alex 00:44.89 00:13.87
17 144 Lakeridge Loren, Cameron 00:44.92 00:13.90
18 143 SHS Bergfried, Christian 00:45.33 00:14.31
19 105 Wilson Sanderson, Andew 00:45.37 00:14.35
20 164 HRV Paider, Fenn 00:45.63 00:14.61
21 140 Southridge Zeller, Ryan 00:45.68 00:14.66
22 135 Lakeridge Emroe, Brandon 00:45.88 00:14.86
23 112 Barlow Hayworth, Andew 00:46.59 00:15.57
24 104 OES Thornton, Cullen 00:46.78 00:15.76
25 127 Sunset Carpenter, Max 00:46.83 00:15.81
26 150 HRV Huntington, Ford 00:46.99 00:15.97
27 122 SHS Carpenter, Erin 00:47.55 00:16.53
28 111 Portland Waldorf Campabello, Jacob 00:48.46 00:17.44
29 154 Jesuit Grimme, Will 00:49.05 00:18.03
30 166 Lincoln Chelsey, Cole 00:49.18 00:18.16
31 124 Lakeridge Fisher, Josh 00:49.74 00:18.72
32 145 Lincoln Ross, Gavin 00:49.88 00:18.86
33 196 CORBI HOUSE, Christian 00:50.11 00:19.09
34 128 Grant Perry, Hunter 00:50.12 00:19.10
35 153 Lincoln Reynolds, Matt 00:50.58 00:19.56
36 171 Lincoln Lai, Ambrose 00:50.80 00:19.78
37 125 Corbitt House, Carstin 00:51.38 00:20.36
38 137 Sunset Armatage, Michael 00:51.45 00:20.43
39 149 Lake Oswego DeBar, Jaques 00:52.38 00:21.36
40 138 Grant Weidman, Dylan 00:52.71 00:21.69
41 132 Lake Oswego Levinson, Zachary 00:55.56 00:24.54
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120
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158
159
160
161
163
165
168
169
173
174
175
176

Lincoln
Sunset

Jesuit

Lincoln
Southridge
HRV
Southridge
Central Catholic
SHS
Lakeridge
Central Catholic
OES

Lake Oswego
Lincoln
Southridge
SHS

Jesuit

Lake Oswego
HRV

Grant

Jesuit

SHS
Lakeridge
Lake Oswego
SHS
Lakeridge
Lincoln
Jesuit

Lake Oswego
Lakeridge
Lake Oswego
Lakeridge
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
WESTL

Devlin, Joseph
Bigio, Marco
Paine, Hudson
Leo, Will
Vincent, Jack
Marques, Austin
Irving, Brandon
Anderson, Sean
Gatchell, Marques
Poloni, Chad
Halsey, Jack
Nye, Harrison
Cabot, jackson
Valls, Alex
Walker, Andrew
Steffey, Ryan
Finchem, Jordan
Kehoe, Jack
Fitzsimons, Tucker
Gearing, Skyler
Arenz, Cole
Anderson, Josh
Conan, Greg
Mechener, Reilly
Owen, Davyn
Levin, Sam
Butterfield, Carver
Sarich, Mario
Nicholl, Kohl
Sindilinger, Joe
Remlinger, Ben
Barnes, Kyle
Seung, David
Alger, Oak
Brinkler, Andrew
YADP, nolen

00:57.55
00:59.01
00:59.72
01:06.99
01:13.34
01:28.36
03:06.38

DNQ
DNS
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNS
DNS
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNS
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNS
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNF
DNS
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

00:26.53
00:27.99
00:28.70
00:35.97
00:42.32
00:57.34
02:35.36

Version - Cato Race - xml Import from Split Second Timing 1/5/2013

Page 2 of 2



CATO RACE - Team Results Boys Junior Varsity 1/5/2013
TIMBERLINE LODGE PUCCI
The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from the five racers.
Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Team Southridge Total 01:44.28 Time Diff. Rank 1
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
117 Polaski, Ryan 00:33.50 155 Boyle, Alec 00:43.11
148 Piwonka, Noah 00:34.86 140 Zeller, Ryan 00:45.68
102 Richter, Paul 00:35.92 01:44.28
Team Lincoln Total 01:55.98 Time Diff. 00:11.70 Rank 2
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
113 Flecker, Sam 00:31.96 145 Ross, Gavin 00:49.88
136 Foppoli, Andrea 00:34.84 153 Reynolds, Matt 00:50.58
166 Chelsey, Cole 00:49.18 01:55.98
Team HRV Total 02:01.86 Time Diff. 00:17.58 Rank 3
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
107 Southerland, Brodie 00:38.05 150 Huntington, Ford 00:46.99
121 Cooper, Nick 00:39.71 157 Marques, Austin 01:28.36
133 Edwards, Rio 00:44.10 02:01.86
Team Jesuit Total 02:14.13 Time Diff. 00:29.85 Rank 4
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
101 South, Josh 00:40.19 116 Paine, Hudson 00:59.72
129 Chistensen, Alex 00:44.89 147 Arenz, Cole No Time
154 Grimme, Will 00:49.05 02:14.13
Team Lakeridge Total 02:20.54 Time Diff. 00:36.26 Rank 5
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
144 Loren, Cameron 00:44.92 159 Levin, Sam No Time
135 Emroe, Brandon 00:45.88 165 Sindilinger, Joe No Time
124 Fisher, Josh 00:49.74 02:20.54
Team Grant Total 02:22.40 Time Diff. 00:38.12 Rank 6
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
115 Perimon, Dylan 00:39.57 146 Gearing, Skyler No Time
128 Perry, Hunter 00:50.12
138 Weidman, Dylan 00:52.71 02:22.40
Team Lake Oswego Total 02:30.88 Time Diff. 00:46.60 Rank 7
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
106 Wayt, Conner 00:42.94 156 Mechener, Reilly No Time
149 DeBar, Jaques 00:52.38 163 Nicholl, Kohl No Time
132 Levinson, Zachary 00:55.56 02:30.88
Team Sunset Total 02:37.29 Time Diff. 00:53.01 Rank 8
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
127 Carpenter, Max 00:46.83
137 Armatage, Michael 00:51.45
114 Bigio, Marco 00:59.01 02:37.29
Team OES Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
131 Johnson, Matt 00:40.79
104 Thornton, Cullen 00:46.78
119 Nye, Harrison No Time 01:27.57
Team SHS Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
143 Bergfried, Christian 00:45.33 134 Steffey, Ryan No Time
122 Carpenter, Erin 00:47.55 151 Anderson, Josh No Time
108 Gatchell, Marques No Time 01:32.88
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Team West Linn Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
123 Tuor, Dillon 00:31.02
109 Pike, Carson 00:31.76
176 YADP, nolen No Time 01:02.78

Team Total Time Diff.

Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
00:00.00
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